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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Jerry Paulson 5/19/1995

DWG NO

TITLE

6100 GALLON VERTICAL STORAGE TANK

SIZE

B
SCALE:  1/16

NORWESCO, INC.  SAINT BONIFACIUS, MN

REV

B

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE AUTHOR
A UPDATE TO PRODUCTION 9/8/2006  
B REDRAWN 7/9/2013 Michael Holden

119
1013

16

1013
32163

8

24 18

45°

3

12
16 1

16

1 138

35


